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Thursday   6:50 pm Lanes 1 - 16Cardinal Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 8 Team 8 52 18 68491
2 10 Despicabowl Me 48 22 69184
3 13 LUCKY 13 47 23 67598
4 11 FTP 45 25 67640
5 6 LUCKY STRIKES 45 25 65611
6 2 IS THAT YOUR THU 43 27 68582
7 16 SPLITZERS 42 28 67835
8 4 UP UR AVERAGE 33 37 66972

9 12 AGAINST THE ODDS 32 38 67058
10 7 TAKE A BREAK 32 38 66656
11 14 DAMN YANKEES 32 38 66471
12 3 BI-POLAR BOWLERS 30 40 66526
13 5 STILLERZ 28 42 67068
14 15 ZADDY AND THE BA 22 48 66492
15 1 SPARE ME 14 56 65764
16 9 MIS-SPLITS 11 59 58760

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 8 859 896 908 2663 7 <---> Despicabowl Me 804 828 867 2499 0
3-4 SPLITZERS 908 898 892 2698 5 <---> LUCKY 13 811 899 808 2518 2
5-6 LUCKY STRIKES 823 929 873 2625 4 <---> FTP 903 878 870 2651 3
7-8 ZADDY AND THE BA 789 814 776 2379 0 <---> TAKE A BREAK 874 940 963 2777 7

9-10 SPARE ME 801 766 880 2447 2 <---> AGAINST THE ODDS 868 851 836 2555 5
11-12 UP UR AVERAGE 906 835 844 2585 2 <---> IS THAT YOUR THU 797 986 873 2656 5
13-14 MIS-SPLITS 0 0 0 0 0 <---> DAMN YANKEES 785 883 779 2447 3
15-16 STILLERZ 929 840 832 2601 3 <---> BI-POLAR BOWLERS 787 941 835 2563 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk27  03/26   2- 13   6-  8   1-  9  12- 14  10- 11  15-  5   3-  7   4- 16
Wk28  04/02  11-  4   7- 14  10- 16   1-  5   6-  2  12-  3   8- 13  15-  9

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

786 IS THAT YOUR THU 2210 Team 8 986 IS THAT YOUR THU 2777 TAKE A BREAK
757 Team 8 2090 AGAINST THE ODDS 963 TAKE A BREAK 2698 SPLITZERS
723 BI-POLAR BOWLERS 2056 IS THAT YOUR THU 941 BI-POLAR BOWLERS 2663 Team 8
720 LUCKY 13 2045 TAKE A BREAK 929 STILLERZ 2656 IS THAT YOUR TH

929 LUCKY STRIKES
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 257 DARNAY LEARD 708 DARNAY LEARD 274 ADAM JAFFE 755 MARTIN TADEO
245 PAUL MELFI 663 PAUL MELFI 272 JARRON FROST 712 RANDY SCOTT
235 ADAM JAFFE 647 MARTIN TADEO 262 RYAN CLARK 709 RYAN CLARK
234 JARRON FROST 625 TYLER MATHEWS 260 MARTIN TADEO 693 JIM EGERER
227 TRENT RACKLEY 622 ZACK HUDDLESTON 260 RANDY SCOTT 686 BOB FAIRCLOTH
225 TYLER MATHEWS 612 TRENT RACKLEY 256 MATT PFEIFFER 679 ZACK HUDDLESTON

Women 194 BRITTANY DUNCAN 522 ULI MURRAY 265 MARY BETH BRADLEY 720 ANDI SHAPIRO
192 KIRBY LEWIS 508 TINA MURRAY 262 VALERIE ZEPPELIN 698 BRITTANY DUNCAN
192 TINA MURRAY 500 BRITTANY DUNCAN 260 ANDI SHAPIRO 697 BROOK PIVIK
191 MARY BETH BRADLEY 475 BROOK PIVIK 260 BRITTANY DUNCAN 692 VALERIE ZEPPELIN
180 ULI MURRAY 474 KIRBY LEWIS 246 KIRBY LEWIS 692 MARY BETH BRADLEY
178 SILVIA EGERER 470 MARY BETH BRADLEY 242 BROOK PIVIK 683 JUDY VAUGHN

242 JORDAN POPE

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

907 Despicabowl Me 2426 IS THAT YOUR THU 1048 Despicabowl Me 2909 Despicabowl Me
848 IS THAT YOUR THU 2388 Despicabowl Me 1038 SPLITZERS 2893 LUCKY STRIKES
845 AGAINST THE ODDS 2368 AGAINST THE ODDS 1018 LUCKY STRIKES 2852 IS THAT YOUR TH
825 Team 8 2306 Team 8 1008 STILLERZ 2845 AGAINST THE ODD

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 280 TODD ELLIS 752 PAUL MELFI 323 CECIL GURGAINOUS 825 JIM EGERER

279 CECIL GURGAINOUS 712 ZACK HUDDLESTON 316 TODD AMIS 802 ZACK HUDDLESTON
278 CONNOR HANSEN 706 CONNOR HANSEN 308 JON STOUTZ 792 RANDY SHAPIRO
274 ZACK HUDDLESTON 686 TYLER MATHEWS 307 TODD ELLIS 791 MARTIN TADEO
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 235 TINA MURRAY 621 TINA MURRAY 295 BRITTANY DUNCAN 784 BRITTANY DUNCAN
234 ULI MURRAY 594 ULI MURRAY 289 JUDY VAUGHN 755 BROOK PIVIK
232 SILVIA EGERER 590 SILVIA EGERER 288 HANNAH FALK 752 JUDY VAUGHN
226 BRITTANY DUNCAN 581 MISSY MOORE 286 SILVIA EGERER 752 SILVIA EGERER

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

848 IS THAT YOUR THU 2393 IS THAT YOUR THU 1039 Despicabowl Me 2909 Despicabowl Me
845 AGAINST THE ODDS 2368 AGAINST THE ODDS 1038 SPLITZERS 2893 LUCKY STRIKES
820 Despicabowl Me 2306 Team 8 1018 LUCKY STRIKES 2852 IS THAT YOUR TH
803 STILLERZ 2252 Despicabowl Me 1004 AGAINST THE ODDS 2845 AGAINST THE ODD

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 ALLEN AUTRY 786 ALLEN AUTRY 323 CECIL GURGAINOUS 847 MATT STROTHER

280 TODD ELLIS 752 PAUL MELFI 308 JON STOUTZ 825 JIM EGERER
279 CECIL GURGAINOUS 712 ZACK HUDDLESTON 307 TODD ELLIS 802 ZACK HUDDLESTON
278 KEITH BRUMBLE 697 CONNOR HANSEN 306 BILLY VAUGHN 792 RANDY SHAPIRO
278 CONNOR HANSEN

Women 235 TINA MURRAY 621 TINA MURRAY 289 JUDY VAUGHN 755 BROOK PIVIK
233 ULI MURRAY 594 ULI MURRAY 286 SILVIA EGERER 752 JUDY VAUGHN
232 SILVIA EGERER 590 SILVIA EGERER 279 ULI MURRAY 752 SILVIA EGERER
212 KIRBY LEWIS 546 KIRBY LEWIS 277 BROOK PIVIK 751 KRISTIN AMIS

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - SPARE ME  Lane 5  HDCP=276  Avg=570
MATT PFEIFFER 8300 66 125 85
MANDY LEWIS 9235 72 128 82
KIM BRYAN 9339 63 148 64
DAVID MOODY 12745 75 169 45

2 - IS THAT YOUR THU  Lane 1  HDCP=149  Avg=712
RYAN CLARK 13061 78 167 47
JON STOUTZ 13807 75 184 32
BRITTANY DUNCAN 10616 72 147 65
ALLEN AUTRY 9453 44 214 5
KIRBY LEWIS 8113 51 159 54
AUBREY CAUBLE 1667 9 185 31

3 - BI-POLAR BOWLERS  Lane 13  HDCP=218  Avg=636
ANGIE BONNETT 9551 72 132 79
BILL ROWE 8534 60 142 70
JARRON FROST 4786 27 177 38
CECIL GURGAINOUS 14466 78 185 31

4 - UP UR AVERAGE  Lane 15  HDCP=229  Avg=623
GERRY LAWRENCE 9750 72 135 76
VALERIE ZEPPELIN 9720 78 124 86
BRYAN ROBINSON 10786 69 156 57
TYLER MATHEWS 13742 66 208 10

5 - STILLERZ  Lane 12  HDCP=230  Avg=623
PAM KANUCH 5216 42 124 86
BROOK PIVIK 8423 61 138 73
DAVE KANUCH 10903 60 181 35
PAUL PIVIK 12457 69 180 36
KEITH BRUMBLE 8244 39 211 8

6 - LUCKY STRIKES  Lane 3  HDCP=221  Avg=632
MARC MORRISON 11249 72 156 57
ELIO BABE 10245 66 155 58
RANDY SCOTT 10514 66 159 54
MISSY MOORE 12156 75 162 52
MATT JOHNSON 1040 6 bk150 63

7 - TAKE A BREAK  Lane 14  HDCP=324  Avg=517
KRISTIN AMIS 8224 60 137 74
TIM HOLLOMAN 5268 42 125 85
TODD AMIS 7578 48 157 56
RACHEL PRESTI 1471 15 98 109
SHELDON ADAMS 5715 27 211 8

8 - Team 8  Lane 4  HDCP=150  Avg=711
CARLA BURBICK 11170 78 143 69
DAVID BURBICK 12043 78 154 59
PAUL MELFI 16160 75 215 4
ZACK HUDDLESTON 15522 78 199 18

9 - MIS-SPLITS  Lane 6  HDCP=297  Avg=547
CHELLE DILLER 5432 48 113 96
KAILEY BROWN 4579 39 117 92
ANGIE ELLIS 8927 69 129 81
TODD ELLIS 13000 69 188 28
KENDALL HANEY 468 6 72 133

10 - Despicabowl Me  Lane 9  HDCP=212  Avg=642
HANNAH FALK 9598 69 139 72
GREG FALK 14101 78 180 36
JORDAN POPE 9311 78 119 90
CONNOR HANSEN 13514 66 204 14
DAN ALLEN 649 3 bk195 22

11 - FTP  Lane 10  HDCP=261  Avg=588
ANDI SHAPIRO 9011 78 115 94
CELESTE ANDERS 8574 78 109 99
RANDY ANDERS 13815 75 184 32
RANDY SHAPIRO 10836 60 180 36

12 - AGAINST THE ODDS  Lane 7  HDCP=155  Avg=705
ULI MURRAY 13021 78 166 48
STEVE HOLLAND 6112 36 169 45
TINA MURRAY 13822 78 177 38
MICHAEL DIGGS 15061 78 193 24
SCOTT MURRAY 0 0 bk221 0
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

13 - LUCKY 13  Lane 2  HDCP=187  Avg=670
MARY BETH BRADLEY 10758 78 137 74
LEE BRADLEY 10490 63 166 48
LARRY TELLINI 11701 72 162 52
TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH 7998 39 205 13

14 - DAMN YANKEES  Lane 8  HDCP=260  Avg=589
LISA HORWATH 8786 63 139 72
AMY BARTON 10210 72 141 71
TERRY BARTON 9607 72 133 78
ADAM JAFFE 10929 62 176 39

15 - ZADDY AND THE BA  Lane 11  HDCP=331  Avg=511
JUDY VAUGHN 8392 75 111 98
LAURIANNE SIMPSON 7330 72 101 107
AMBER VAUGHN 7883 66 119 90
BILLY VAUGHN 14094 78 180 36

16 - SPLITZERS  Lane 16  HDCP=229  Avg=624
JIM EGERER 10150 69 147 65
MARTIN TADEO 12524 69 181 35
SHERRY SMOKER 8737 66 132 79
SILVIA EGERER 10840 66 164 50

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DANIEL BIELOPETROVICH 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE BONSER 175 40 2107 12 237 616 0 0
BOB FAIRCLOTH 163 51 2938 18 218 526 238 686 159 181 184 524 686
JASON FITZGERALD 251 0 3023 12 300 769 0 0
BEN GEORGE 206 12 6201 30 268 741 269 694 0 0
MICHAEL HOLLOMAN 82 124 248 3 115 248 0 0
BRIAN HUGHES bk208 10 625 3 246 625 0 0
JESSE JEWEL bk142 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE JONES bk154 59 0 0 0 0 0 0
KHALIL JONES bk177 38 533 3 208 533 0 0
SCOTT JONES bk187 29 575 3 213 575 0 0
ROB LASHIN bk181 35 1039 6 214 555 0 0
DARNAY LEARD bk186 30 1199 6 257 708 213 238 257 708 798
HALEY MABURY 66 138 198 3 83 198 0 0
NATE NEMEC 128 82 1931 15 176 483 235 613 0 0
PETE PAPPAS bk163 51 559 3 236 559 0 0
RANDALL POTTER 207 11 1864 9 248 709 0 0
TRENT RACKLEY 211 8 12700 60 269 740 278 767 201 227 184 612 633
CHRIS SEIDEL 114 95 342 3 134 342 0 0
JOSH SEIDEL 126 84 380 3 132 380 0 0
SETH STOUTZ 171 44 515 3 193 515 0 0
MATT STROTHER 162 52 6356 39 236 676 293 847 0 0
JOSH WARNER bk203 15 634 3 245 634 0 0
SCOTT WHITETED bk127 83 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARLTON WILLIAMS bk181 35 616 3 254 616 0 0
SHAROME WILLIAMS bk191 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DONNA AUSTIN 123 87 3694 30 190 449 226 668 0 0
BETSY HOLLOMAN bk90 117 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONNA MELFI bk125 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYDNEY MELFI bk151 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIANA PIASECKI 161 53 1452 9 191 511 0 0
TABATHA PIERCE 103 105 1557 15 147 367 202 561 0 0
LEAH PIVIK 136 75 761 6 151 410 0 0
COURTNEY POTTER 159 54 1439 9 182 495 0 0
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